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6000070627 -627 Mat R79225630020 as per Cust PO 

8542872

ST 08.12.2015 1 17.12.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025159- 

dated -01-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,52,990.00 10.03.2016 ST - OEM

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A  MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 01 09351 

#16

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,12,604.00 12.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A  MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 01 09351 

#12

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

44,773.46 12.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A  MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 01 09351 

#11

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

21,569.97 12.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A  MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 01 09351 

#10

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,49,548.70 12.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A  MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 01 09351 #9 LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

40,696.04 12.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A  MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 01 09351 #8 LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

40,045.23 12.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A  MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 01 09351 #7 LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

15,579.79 12.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A  MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 01 09351 #6 LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

12,737.44 12.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A  MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 01 09351 #4 LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

23,841.20 12.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A  MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 01 09351 #2 LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

11,508.85 12.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A  MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 01 09351 #1 LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

22,605.96 12.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A M S  CASING FOR MOE-3 986 01 02011/04 LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

3,30,783.60 12.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG B MS CASING / TR.PIECE 3 986 01 03701/04 LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025160- 

dated -01-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,74,548.88 12.02.2016

6000070036 -036 WACKER PRIMER ELASTOSIL G 3244 ST 17.11.2015 1 24.11.2015 1 1 NO. 1)WACKER METROARK 

CHEMICALS PVT

NIL YES 4500025161- 

dated -01-01-

2016

WACKER METROARK 

CHEMICALS PVT

2,88,080.00 25.01.2016 ST - 

Development

6000070398-400 CORONA RING , DRG.3 987 09 15323/05 LT 30.11.2015 2 15.12.2015 3 2NOS. 1)EMI TRANSMISSION LTD 

2)INTERNATONAL TRANSMISSION

NIL YES 4500025163- 

dated -02-01-

2016

EMI TRANSMISSION  

LTD.

52,22,402.64 15.10.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG C MS CASING FOR MPO, 3 986 05 00151/01 LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025164- 

dated -02-01-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

4,39,729.92 16.02.2016

GTA/28.03.12 & 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG SPOT  (NATURAL GAS) LRC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) LIMITED NIL YES 4500025165- 

dated -02-01-

2016

GAIL (India) Limited 27,88,679.25 31.12.2015

GTA/28.03.12 & 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG  MID TERM (NATURAL GAS) LRC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) LIMITED NIL YES 4500025165- 

dated -02-01-

2016

GAIL (India) Limited 58,89,062.40 31.12.2015

6000070398-400 CORONA RING , DRG.3 987 09 15323/05 LT 30.11.2015 2 15.12.2015 3 2NOS. 1)EMI TRANSMISSION LTD 

2)INTERNATONAL TRANSMISSION

NIL YES 4500025166- 

dated -02-01-

2016

INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIM

37,87,676.64 16.08.2016

6000070875 -889 Motorised Fan Control Panels LT 18.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 15 3 NOS. 1)UNDUSTRIAL  SWITCH GEAR & 

CONTROLS 2) SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)TECH IP ENGG

NIL YES 4500025169- 

dated -02-01-

2016

INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTROL

1,34,000.00 01.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG C MS CASING FOR M P O, 3 986 05 

00271/00

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025172- 

dated -04-01-

2016

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

1,50,988.32 16.02.2016

6000070587 -596 THINNERFOR BLACK VARNISH LT 08.12.2015 1 22.12.2015 10 2 NOS. 1)MYSORE PAINTS & VARNISH 

LIMITED 2)BEST HARDWARE

NIL YES 4500025173- 

dated -04-01-

2016

MYSORE PAINTS & 

VARNISH LIMITED

2,64,360.00 25.01.2016

6000070587 -596 BLACK INSULATING VARNISH LT 08.12.2015 1 22.12.2015 10 2 NOS. 1)MYSORE PAINTS & VARNISH 

LIMITED 2)BEST HARDWARE

NIL YES 4500025173- 

dated -04-01-

2016

MYSORE PAINTS & 

VARNISH LIMITED

1,78,400.00 25.01.2016

6000070629 -635 CUSHION  DRG NO. 4983 11 05023 #5 LT 08.12.2015 1 24.12.2015 7 1 NO. 1)ROYAL GASKET COMPANY NIL YES 4500025179- 

dated -05-01-

2016

ROYAL GASKET 

COMPANY

61,009.00 05.02.2016

6000070629 -635 CUSHION, DRG NO.  4983 11 05023  #3 LT 08.12.2015 1 24.12.2015 7 1 NO. 1)ROYAL GASKET COMPANY NIL YES 4500025179- 

dated -05-01-

2016

ROYAL GASKET 

COMPANY

46,930.00 05.02.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-1  UNIT SERVICE PMCC # 1DA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

44,64,200.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-1 EMERGENCY MCC # 1DG LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

54,42,018.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415 V SERVICE BUILDING AC & VENT MCC 

#OT

LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

38,56,466.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-1 DG SWBD PCC #1DF LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

8,65,157.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 220V, UNIT-1 MAIN DCDB  # 1FA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

19,06,628.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V UNIT-1 TURBINE VALVE ACDB # 1KB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

31,00,977.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-1 TURBINE MCC #1KA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

21,56,154.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V  AC MCC ,0TA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

27,80,992.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-1  VENTILATION MCC ,1TA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

32,85,820.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V Station Service PMCC(Unit-1), 0DB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

39,71,495.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-1  AIR WASHER MCC ,1SA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

27,28,854.00 15.03.2016



6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-1  UNIT SERVICE ACDB #1QA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

15,59,446.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-1  POWER TRF ACDB #, 1QB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

12,84,362.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V ESP SWGR PANEL,1DB #,2500A LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

24,63,945.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V ESP SWGR PANEL,1DC #,2500A LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

24,63,945.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V ESP SWGR PANEL,1DD #,2500A LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

24,63,945.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V ESP SWGR PANEL,1DE #,2500A LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

24,63,945.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V Boiler Valve /Damper MCC#1HB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

38,12,591.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 Unit-1,415V Boiler MCC #1HA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

8,50,792.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 Unit-1,415V Boiler ACDB#1HC LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

15,59,446.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V Station Service PMCC(Unit-1), 0DA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

39,71,495.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V ESP AC & VENT MCC, # 1TB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

19,12,304.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V ESP ID & FAN AREA MCC,1HD LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

6,40,032.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 Unit-1,415V Soot Blower MCC LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

16,16,974.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 Type test panel-2500A LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

3,60,000.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 Site Modification Items LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

13,29,611.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 Type test panel-630A LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

2,90,000.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 Type test panel-1000A LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

3,00,000.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 Type test panel-3200A LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

4,50,000.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V ESP AC & VENT MCC, # 2TB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

19,12,304.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V ESP ID & FAN AREA MCC,2HD LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

6,40,032.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 Unit-2,415V Soot Blower MCC LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

16,16,691.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V Boiler Valve /Damper MCC#2HB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

40,66,436.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V Boiler ACDB#2HC LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

15,59,446.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V Boiler MCC #2HA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

8,70,065.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V ESP SWGR PANEL,#2DE LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

24,63,803.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V ESP SWGR PANEL,#2DD LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

24,63,803.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V ESP SWGR PANEL,#2DC LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

24,63,803.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V ESP SWGR PANEL,#2DB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

24,63,803.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-2 POWER TRF ACDB #, 2QB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

12,84,362.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-2  UNIT SERVICE ACDB #2QA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

15,59,446.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-2  AIR WASHER MCC ,2SA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

27,28,148.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415 MIS SERVICES MCC # 0QA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

47,65,995.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 416 MIS SERVICES MCC # 0QB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

47,65,995.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V  LIGHTING SWBD,0DE LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

35,71,963.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V WELDING SWBD ,0DD LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

8,79,249.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V  CPU MCC LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

14,67,901.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V,Aux. Boiler MCC, 0WB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

38,12,991.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 S15V, Fuel oil pump house PMCC, 0DC LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

21,25,929.00 15.03.2016



6000069223 -234 415V AC & Ventilation Utility PMCC # 0DF LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

26,37,795.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 240V  AC FUSE DB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

3,68,000.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 220V  DC FUSE DBS LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

2,30,000.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-2  UNIT SERVICE PMCC # 2DA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

44,64,200.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-2 EMERGENCY MCC # 2DG LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

54,41,313.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-2  VENTILATION MCC ,2TA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

32,85,396.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V, UNIT-2 TURBINE MCC #2KA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

21,55,448.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 \15V, UNIT-2 DG SWBD PCC #2DF LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

8,65,157.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 415V UNIT-2 TURBINE VALVE ACDB # 2KB LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

31,00,977.00 15.03.2016

6000069223 -234 220V, UNIT-2 MAIN DCDB  # 2FA LT 28.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 12 6 NOS. 1)JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 3)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 4)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS PVT LTD 5)BCH ELECTRIC 

LTD 6)C&A ELECTRIC CO.

NIL YES 4500025181- 

dated -06-01-

2016

LARSEN & TOUBRO 

LTD.

19,06,628.00 15.03.2016

6000071182 -182 Solid State Starter Panel-IB Valley ST 02.01.2016 1 05.01.2016 1 1 NO. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH NIL YES 4500025183- 

dated -07-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 3,39,880.00 21.01.2016 ST - Source 

Standardisation

MULTIFUNCTION METER LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 4500025186- 

dated -07-01-

2016

AUTOMATIC 

ELECTRIC LTD

2,49,000.00 05.02.2016

MULTIFUNCTION METER LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 4500025186- 

dated -07-01-

2016

AUTOMATIC 

ELECTRIC LTD

1,24,500.00 05.03.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

B/002/ARC/ 2015-

16(PKG-A )

W CRATE 3 980 27 00100 WC LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025187- 

dated -07-01-

2016

BALAJI ENTERPRISES 5,47,443.20 22.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

C/003/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-A)

WOODEN CRATE 3 980 17 00600 WC LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025187- 

dated -07-01-

2016

BALAJI ENTERPRISES 3,84,657.50 22.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

E/005/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-E)

WOODEN CRATE -3 980 49 00100WC LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025187- 

dated -07-01-

2016

BALAJI ENTERPRISES 6,92,160.00 22.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

E/005/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-E)

W CRATE 3 980 14 00200 WC 14 LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025187- 

dated -07-01-

2016

BALAJI ENTERPRISES 2,61,306.00 22.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

C/003/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-A)

W CRATE 3 980 33 00200 WC/02 LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025188- 

dated -07-01-

2016

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

8,65,200.00 22.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

C/003/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-A)

W CRATE 3 980 01 00900 WC/07 LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025188- 

dated -07-01-

2016

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

16,96,848.00 22.02.2016

RC/MM/AMMETER&V

OLTMETER-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

AMMETR 1A 240DEG LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 3 3 NO's 1) M/s AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC 

LTD, 2) M/s RISHABH INSTRUMENTS 

PVT. LTD, 3) M/s MECO INSTRUMENTS 

PVT. LTD

NIL YES 4500025190- 

dated -07-01-

2016

AUTOMATIC 

ELECTRIC LTD

1,16,480.00 05.02.2016

6000070618 -619 BARIUM CARBONATE SEC 45.0 LT 08.12.2015 1 22.12.2015 2 1)SOLVAY VISHNU BARIUM PVT 

LTD2)PREM CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025192- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PREM CHEMICAL 

INDUSTRIES

15,66,000.00 30.04.2016

RC/MM/INTERPOSING 

RELAYS-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.11.08.2015

INTERPOSING RELAY HEAVY DUTY 6A LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s JYOTI LTD, 2) M/S 

OMRON AUTOMATION PVT. LTD.

NIL YES 4500025193- 

dated -07-01-

2016

JYOTI LTD 1,13,750.00 05.02.2016

6000071099 -100 SPL HIGH GRADE ZINC 99.99% PURITY LT 29.12.2015 1 05.01.2016 2 2 NOS. 1)APEX AGENCY2)TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) PVT L

NIL YES 4500025204- 

dated -07-01-

2016

TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) PVT 

L

14,36,500.00 09.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

E/005/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-E)

W BOX 3 982 14 06500 WB/00 LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025205- 

dated -07-01-

2016

R K WOOD PACKING 12,925.68 30.01.2016



EPD/MM/PKG-

E/005/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-E)

WOODEN  BOX   3 982 14 01500 WB/04 LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025205- 

dated -07-01-

2016

R K WOOD PACKING 87,336.40 30.01.2016

6000070080 -093 MANDATORY SPARE FOR MCP LT 18.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 14 6 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD 2)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 3)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER GEARS 5)VRL 

AUTOMATION ENGG 6)TECH-UP ENGG 

PVT LTD

2 NOS1)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

2)JAKSONS.ENG

INEERS PVT LTD

YES 4500025209- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

42,951.00 06.02.2016

6000070080 -093 DRAINAGE PUMP 3X35KW LT 18.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 14 6 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD 2)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 3)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER GEARS 5)VRL 

AUTOMATION ENGG 6)TECH-UP ENGG 

PVT LTD

2 NOS1)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

2)JAKSONS.ENG

INEERS PVT LTD

YES 4500025209- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,52,000.00 06.02.2016

6000070080 -093 DEWATERING PUMP 3X65W LT 18.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 14 6 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD 2)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 3)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER GEARS 5)VRL 

AUTOMATION ENGG 6)TECH-UP ENGG 

PVT LTD

2 NOS1)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

2)JAKSONS.ENG

INEERS PVT LTD

YES 4500025209- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,78,000.00 06.02.2016

6000070080 -093 LP COMPRESSED AIR SYSTEM 2X7.5KW LT 18.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 14 6 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD 2)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 3)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER GEARS 5)VRL 

AUTOMATION ENGG 6)TECH-UP ENGG 

PVT LTD

2 NOS1)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

2)JAKSONS.ENG

INEERS PVT LTD

YES 4500025209- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

55,000.00 06.02.2016

6000070080 -093 HP COMPRESSED AIR SYSTEM 2X15KW LT 18.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 14 6 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD 2)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 3)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER GEARS 5)VRL 

AUTOMATION ENGG 6)TECH-UP ENGG 

PVT LTD

2 NOS1)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

2)JAKSONS.ENG

INEERS PVT LTD

YES 4500025209- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

49,500.00 06.02.2016

6000070080 -093 HS LUB OIL PUMP MAIN(415VAC) 

18.65KW

LT 18.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 14 6 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD 2)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 3)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER GEARS 5)VRL 

AUTOMATION ENGG 6)TECH-UP ENGG 

PVT LTD

2 NOS1)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

2)JAKSONS.ENG

INEERS PVT LTD

YES 4500025209- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,30,800.00 06.02.2016

6000070080 -093 BRAKE DUCT COLLECTOR MCP 7.46KW LT 18.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 14 6 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD 2)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 3)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER GEARS 5)VRL 

AUTOMATION ENGG 6)TECH-UP ENGG 

PVT LTD

2 NOS1)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

2)JAKSONS.ENG

INEERS PVT LTD

YES 4500025209- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

96,000.00 06.02.2016

6000070080 -093 GEN. SPACE HEATER CONTROL PANEL 

12KW

LT 18.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 14 6 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD 2)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 3)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER GEARS 5)VRL 

AUTOMATION ENGG 6)TECH-UP ENGG 

PVT LTD

2 NOS1)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

2)JAKSONS.ENG

INEERS PVT LTD

YES 4500025209- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,04,000.00 06.02.2016

6000070080 -093 TOP COVER DRAINAGE MCP 2X2HP LT 18.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 14 6 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD 2)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 3)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER GEARS 5)VRL 

AUTOMATION ENGG 6)TECH-UP ENGG 

PVT LTD

2 NOS1)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

2)JAKSONS.ENG

INEERS PVT LTD

YES 4500025209- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,96,000.00 06.02.2016

6000070080 -093 COOLING WATER SYSTEM MCP 2X50HP LT 18.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 14 6 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD 2)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 3)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER GEARS 5)VRL 

AUTOMATION ENGG 6)TECH-UP ENGG 

PVT LTD

2 NOS1)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

2)JAKSONS.ENG

INEERS PVT LTD

YES 4500025209- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

3,64,000.00 06.02.2016

6000070080 -093 COMMISSIONING SPARE FOR MCP LT 18.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 14 6 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD 2)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 3)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER GEARS 5)VRL 

AUTOMATION ENGG 6)TECH-UP ENGG 

PVT LTD

2 NOS1)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

2)JAKSONS.ENG

INEERS PVT LTD

YES 4500025209- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

20,000.00 06.02.2016

6000070080 -093 GOVERNOR OPU PUMP MCP 2X45KW LT 18.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 14 6 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD 2)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 3)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

4)ELKTRISCHEN POWER GEARS 5)VRL 

AUTOMATION ENGG 6)TECH-UP ENGG 

PVT LTD

2 NOS1)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

2)JAKSONS.ENG

INEERS PVT LTD

YES 4500025209- 

dated -07-01-

2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

3,42,800.00 06.02.2016

6000070946 -955 PANT BOTTOM (TYPE A) 3 983 05 

04522/03

LT 21.12.2015 1 05.01.2016 10 4 NOS. 1)MODERN INSULATOR LIMITED  

2)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 3)TOUGH 

CASTING PVT LTD 4)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL CASTING 

NIL YES 4500025210- 

dated -07-01-

2016

SRI SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTIN

2,04,525.00 31.01.2016

6000070946 -955 PANTAMOUNT TOP -3 983 05 04521/03 LT 21.12.2015 1 05.01.2016 10 4 NOS. 1)MODERN INSULATOR LIMITED  

2)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 3)TOUGH 

CASTING PVT LTD 4)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL CASTING 

NIL YES 4500025210- 

dated -07-01-

2016

SRI SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTIN

88,375.00 31.01.2016

6000070185 -190 ADD ON BLOCK 2NO LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

1,605.50 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 AUXILARY RELAY 3NO+1NC,220VDC LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

38,994.20 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 AUXILARY RELAY 4NO,220VDC LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

19,497.10 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 AUXILARY RELAY 4NC,220VDC LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

11,140.00 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 6A, 4P, 10KA 415VAC MCB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

6,721.00 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 6A, 3P, 10KA 415VAC MCB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

4,971.72 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 16A, 2P, 6KA 220VDC MCB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

9,490.40 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 6A,3P,50KA MPCB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

13,137.66 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 16A,3P,50KA MPCB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

11,639.40 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 630A,3P,50KA MCCB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

96,449.22 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 400A,3P,50KA MCCB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

26,972.85 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 200A,3P,50KA MCCB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

78,518.22 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 125A,3P,50KA MCCB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

2,15,636.47 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 63A,3P ,50KAMCCB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

91,520.50 06.02.2016



6000070185 -190 32A,3P,50KA MCCB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

5,71,087.92 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 800A,3P MICROPROCESSOR BASED D/O 

ACB

LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NIOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

7,31,319.16 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 800A,3P,50KA DRAWOUT TYPE ACB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

2,73,637.50 06.02.2016

6000070185 -190 1600A,3P,50KA DRAWOUT TYPE ACB LT 21.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 6 5 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 

2)LARSEN & TOUBRO 3)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD 4)ABB  India 

Limited 5)SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025212- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

70,046.86 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 MPCB 3P MAG.RELEASE-1.6A LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

11,787.60 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 MPCB 3P MAG.RELEASE-4A LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

6,79,751.60 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 MPCB 3P MAG.RELEASE-6A LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

28,120.40 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 MCB 2P C-CURVE 6A LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

93,709.44 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 MCB 2P C-CURVE 16A LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

3,769.92 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 POWER CONTACTOR 2P AC-6a(cat)-

16AMP

LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

5,192.00 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 AUX.RELAY AC-15(CAT) 240V AC-10A 

2NO+2NC

LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

2,32,804.00 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 AUX.RELAY AC-15(CAT) 240V AC-10A 4NO LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

3,36,182.00 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 OLR 415V RANGE 0.9-1.5A LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

1,69,290.00 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 OLR 415V RANGE 0.45-0.75A LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

1,19,790.00 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 OLR 415V RANGE 1-2AMP LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

52,470.00 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 POWER CONTACTOR 3P AC-4(cat)-16AMP LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

5,55,205.44 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 CASTLE KEY-3 LOCK+2KEYS FOR MCCB'S LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

3,220.80 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 ADD-ON BLOCK FOR AUX.CONTACTOR-

1NC

LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

26,620.00 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 ADD-ON BLOCK FOR AUX.CONTACTOR-

1NO

LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

6,490.00 06.02.2016

6000069955 -960 MCCB 3P MAG.RELEASE 100A LT 07.11.2015 2 21.11.2015 6 4 NOS. 1) C & S  ELECTRIC LTD 2)ABB  

India Limited3)LARSEN & TOUBRO 

4)SIEMENS  LTD.

NIL YES 4500025214- 

dated -08-01-

2016

REGENCY 

ELECTRICALS PVT 

LTD

29,119.56 06.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 14 09200WB LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025225- 

dated -08-01-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 68,840.40 10.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

WOODEN BOX   3 982 13 17800WB LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025225- 

dated -08-01-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 56,404.50 10.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

WOODEN BOX  3 982 10 13200WB LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025225- 

dated -08-01-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 1,62,166.20 10.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

E/005/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-E)

WOODEN BOX, DRG.3 983 11 08000WB 

REV00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025225- 

dated -08-01-

2016

S. L. V. PACKING 1,77,065.00 10.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

B/002/ARC/ 2015-

16(PKG-B)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 14 09700WB LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025226- 

dated -08-01-

2016

NIRMAL  INDUSTRIES 21,724.60 30.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

B/002/ARC/ 2015-

16(PKG-B)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 14 09500WB LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025226- 

dated -08-01-

2016

NIRMAL  INDUSTRIES 2,340.51 30.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

C/003/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-C)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 12 02500WB LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025226- 

dated -08-01-

2016

NIRMAL  INDUSTRIES 29,039.36 30.01.2016



EPD/MM/PKG-

C/003/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-C)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 11 40800WB LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025226- 

dated -08-01-

2016

NIRMAL  INDUSTRIES 8,612.82 30.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

WOODEN BOX  3 982 11 20405 WB REV 00 LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025226- 

dated -08-01-

2016

NIRMAL  INDUSTRIES 5,021.04 30.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG 3 982 11 29000 WB 

REV 00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025226- 

dated -08-01-

2016

NIRMAL  INDUSTRIES 28,772.50 30.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

WOODEN  BOX  3 983 14 01500/00 LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025226- 

dated -08-01-

2016

NIRMAL  INDUSTRIES 6,462.40 30.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

WOODEN  BOX   3 98313 06700/00 LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025226- 

dated -08-01-

2016

NIRMAL  INDUSTRIES 56,374.00 30.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

B/002/ARC/ 2015-

16(PKG-D )

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 13 23300WB LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025227- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES 16,536.36 30.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

B/002/ARC/ 2015-

16(PKG-D )

WOODEN BOX, DRG 3 982 13 

19305WB/REV00

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025227- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES 29,778.98 30.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

W BOX 3 982 13 02900 WB LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025227- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES 14,651.14 30.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

W BOX 3 982 13 01305 WB REV 00 LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025227- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES 23,701.86 30.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

D/004/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-D)

W  BOX  3 982 13 10105WB LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025227- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES 25,109.11 30.01.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

E/005/ARC/ 2015-16 

(PKG-E)

W BOX 3 983 11 06100 WB LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL INDUSTRIES 4)SLV 

PACKING 5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 7)RK WOODPACKING8) 

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025227- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES 86,688.35 30.01.2016

RC/MM/ACB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

ACB EDO FP 3200A 50KA WITHOUT 

RELEASE

LT 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO.s 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025228- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 13,88,135.52 08.02.2016

RC/MM/ACB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

ACB EDO FP 800A 50KA WITHOUT 

RELEASE

LT 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO.s 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025228- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 9,08,756.76 08.02.2016

RC/MM/ACB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

ACB EDO TP 800A 50KA WITHOUT 

RELEASE

LT 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO.s 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025228- 

dated -08-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 7,44,199.44 08.02.2016

6000069983 -986 CASING FOR INNER CONE   3 986 02 

00411/5

LT 24.11.2015 24.11.2015 4 3 NOS. 1)RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT LTD 

2)FERRUM EXTREME ENGINEERING PVT 

LTD 3)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS INDIA 

PVT.LTD.

NIL YES 4500025230- 

dated -09-01-

2016

RI ENGG(INDIA)PVT 

LTD

16,20,000.00 20.02.2016

RC/MM/NUMERICAL 

RELAYS-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

NUMERICAL RELAY FOR BUSCOUPLER-IEC 

61850

LT 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO's 1) M/s ALSTOM T&D INDIA LTD. 

2) M/s SIEMENS LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025232- 

dated -09-01-

2016

ALSTOM T&D INDIA 

LIMITED

4,64,000.00 08.02.2016

RC/MM/NUMERICAL 

RELAYS-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

NR FOR SUPPLY O/G FEEDER LT 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO's 1) M/s ALSTOM T&D INDIA LTD. 

2) M/s SIEMENS LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025232- 

dated -09-01-

2016

ALSTOM T&D INDIA 

LIMITED

6,96,000.00 08.02.2016

RC/MM/NUMERICAL 

RELAYS-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

NUMERICAL RELAY FOR INCOMER - IEC 

61850

LT 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO's 1) M/s ALSTOM T&D INDIA LTD. 

2) M/s SIEMENS LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025232- 

dated -09-01-

2016

ALSTOM T&D INDIA 

LIMITED

9,28,000.00 08.02.2016



RC/MM/MCB-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.01.08.2015

MCB FP 6A AC LT 01.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 4 4 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD. 4) 

M/S HAVELLS INDIA LTD.

M/S HAVELLS 

INDIA LTD.

YES 4500025234- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 54,009.90 11.03.2016

RC/MM/MCB-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.01.08.2015

MCB DP 16A DC LT 01.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 4 4 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD. 4) 

M/S HAVELLS INDIA LTD.

M/S HAVELLS 

INDIA LTD.

YES 4500025234- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 35,777.00 11.03.2016

RC/MM/MCB-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.01.08.2015

MCB DP 10A DC LT 01.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 4 4 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD. 4) 

M/S HAVELLS INDIA LTD.

M/S HAVELLS 

INDIA LTD.

YES 4500025234- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 40,888.00 11.03.2016

RC/MM/MCB-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.01.08.2015

MCB DP 32A AC LT 01.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 4 4 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD. 4) 

M/S HAVELLS INDIA LTD.

M/S HAVELLS 

INDIA LTD.

YES 4500025234- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 12,266.40 11.03.2016

RC/MM/MCB-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.01.08.2015

MCB DP 6A AC LT 01.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 4 4 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD. 4) 

M/S HAVELLS INDIA LTD.

M/S HAVELLS 

INDIA LTD.

YES 4500025234- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 4,85,545.00 10.02.2016

RC/MM/MCB-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.01.08.2015

MCB DP 25A DC LT 01.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 4 4 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD. 4) 

M/S HAVELLS INDIA LTD.

M/S HAVELLS 

INDIA LTD.

YES 4500025235- 

dated -11-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

23,289.20 10.02.2016

RC/MM/MCB-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.01.08.2015

MCB DP 16A DC LT 01.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 4 4 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD. 4) 

M/S HAVELLS INDIA LTD.

M/S HAVELLS 

INDIA LTD.

YES 4500025235- 

dated -11-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

17,411.70 01.02.2016

RC/MM/MCB-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.01.08.2015

MCB DP 6A DC LT 01.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 4 4 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD. 4) 

M/S HAVELLS INDIA LTD.

M/S HAVELLS 

INDIA LTD.

YES 4500025235- 

dated -11-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

23,222.00 10.02.2016

RC/MM/MCB-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.01.08.2015

MCB DP 32A AC LT 01.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 4 4 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD. 4) 

M/S HAVELLS INDIA LTD.

M/S HAVELLS 

INDIA LTD.

YES 4500025235- 

dated -11-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

4,852.56 10.02.2016

RC/MM/MCB-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.01.08.2015

MCB DP 6A AC LT 01.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 4 4 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD. 4) 

M/S HAVELLS INDIA LTD.

M/S HAVELLS 

INDIA LTD.

YES 4500025235- 

dated -11-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

3,21,482.10 10.02.2016

RC/MM/MCB-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.01.08.2015

MCB FP 16A AC LT 01.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 4 4 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD. 4) 

M/S HAVELLS INDIA LTD.

M/S HAVELLS 

INDIA LTD.

YES 4500025235- 

dated -11-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

18,797.20 10.02.2016

RC/MM/MCB-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.01.08.2015

MCB FP 6A AC LT 01.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 4 4 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD. 4) 

M/S HAVELLS INDIA LTD.

M/S HAVELLS 

INDIA LTD.

YES 4500025235- 

dated -11-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

18,797.20 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP RED 220V DC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 8,250.00 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP GREEN 220V DC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 6,187.50 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

 INDICATING LAMP BLUE 220V DC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 18,740.80 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP AMBER 220V DC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 6,187.50 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP WHITE 220V DC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 11,116.00 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP RED 110V AC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 43,312.50 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP GREEN 110V AC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 39,187.50 11.03.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP BLUE 110v LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 5,856.50 11.03.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP AMBER 110V AC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 23,375.00 11.03.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP WHITE 110V AC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,111.60 11.03.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP YELLOW 110V AC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 2,750.00 11.03.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP RED 220V DC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 4,125.00 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP GREEN 220V DC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 2,750.00 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

 INDICATING LAMP BLUE 220V DC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 9,370.40 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP AMBER 220V DC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 2,750.00 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP WHITE 220V DC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 5,002.20 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP RED 110V AC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 30,250.00 10.02.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP GREEN 110V AC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 22,000.00 11.03.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP BLUE 110v LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 2,342.60 11.03.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP AMBER 110V AC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 19,937.50 11.03.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP WHITE 110V AC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,111.60 11.03.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP YELLOW 110V AC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,375.00 11.03.2016

RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP RED 240V AC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 20,625.00 11.04.2016



RC/MM/INDICATING 

LAMPSBH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16 

DT.11.08.2015

INDICATING LAMP RED 240V AC LT 11.08.2015 2 01.09.2015 2 2 NO's 1) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 

2) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025237- 

dated -11-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 9,625.00 11.04.2016

6000069185 – 

6000069191 DT: 

27.09.2015

INTELLIGENT MOTOR CONTROLLER 100A -

NNTP

LT 27.09.2015 2 17.10.2015 4 3 NOS. 1)ABB  India Limited 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD.4)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 

1 NO. 1)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD.

YES 4500025240- 

dated -12-01-

2016

BALAJI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS PVT. L 

(SCHNEIDER DEALER)

51,61,188.00 09.08.2016

6000069185 – 

6000069191 DT: 

27.09.2015

INTELLIGENT MOTOR CONTROLLER 25A -

NNTP

LT 27.09.2015 2 17.10.2015 4 3 NOS. 1)ABB  India Limited 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD.4)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 

1 NO. 1)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD.

YES 4500025240- 

dated -12-01-

2016

BALAJI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS PVT. L 

(SCHNEIDER DEALER)

2,59,09,163.76 07.12.2016

6000069185,187 & 

189 -191

INTELLIGENT MOTOR CONTROLLER 250A -

NNTP

LT 27.09.2015 2 13.10.2015 5 3 NOS. 1)ABB  India Limited 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD.4)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 

1 NO. 1)C & S 

ELECTRIC LTD.

YES 4500025240- 

dated -12-01-

2016

BALAJI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS PVT. L

8,96,400.00 09.08.2016

04 TYPES OF CORONA 

RINGS

CORONA RING/CLR INSlr, 3 SK 3229/00 OT 05.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 5 5 NOS.1.VENKATESHWARA DIE CAST 2) 

RAMACHARAN DIE CAST 

3)MECHANICAL CONSTRUCTORS 4) 

MODERN INSULATORS 5)VARANAVI 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025241- 

dated -12-01-

2016

VENKATESHWARA 

DIECAST

11,90,632.80 26.03.2016

04 TYPES OF CORONA 

RINGS

CORONA RING/CLR INSlr, 3 SK 3229/00 OT 05.11.2015 2 03.12.2015 5 5 NOS.1.VENKATESHWARA DIE CAST 2) 

RAMACHARAN DIE CAST 

3)MECHANICAL CONSTRUCTORS 4) 

MODERN INSULATORS 5)VARANAVI 

ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025242- 

dated -12-01-

2016

RAMCHARAN DIE 

CASTING & ALLOYS

7,91,807.60 25.02.2016

RC/MM/NUMERICAL 

RELAYS-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

NUMERICAL RELAY FOR INCOMER - IEC 

61850

LRC 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO's 1) M/s ALSTOM T&D INDIA LTD. 

2) M/s SIEMENS LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025243- 

dated -12-01-

2016

ABB  India Limited 22,62,000.00 12.03.2016

RC/MM/NUMERICAL 

RELAYS-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

NR FOR SUPPLY O/G FEEDER LRC 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO's 1) M/s ALSTOM T&D INDIA LTD. 

2) M/s SIEMENS LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025243- 

dated -12-01-

2016

ABB  India Limited 13,92,000.00 11.02.2016

RC/MM/NUMERICAL 

RELAYS-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

NUMERICAL RELAY FOR BUSCOUPLER-IEC 

61850

LRC 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO's 1) M/s ALSTOM T&D INDIA LTD. 

2) M/s SIEMENS LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025243- 

dated -12-01-

2016

ABB  India Limited 11,02,000.00 11.02.2016

RC/MM/NUMERICAL 

RELAYS-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

NR FOR MOTOR O/G FEEDER LT 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO's 1) M/s ALSTOM T&D INDIA LTD. 

2) M/s SIEMENS LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025243- 

dated -12-01-

2016

ABB  India Limited 58,000.00 12.03.2016

RC/MM/NUMERICAL 

RELAYS-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

METROSIL FOR TRANSFORMER FEEDER LT 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO's 1) M/s ALSTOM T&D INDIA LTD. 

2) M/s SIEMENS LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025243- 

dated -12-01-

2016

ABB  India Limited 80,000.00 11.02.2016

RC/MM/NUMERICAL 

RELAYS-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

VARISTOR FOR REF PROTECTION LT 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO's 1) M/s ALSTOM T&D INDIA LTD. 

2) M/s SIEMENS LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025243- 

dated -12-01-

2016

ABB  India Limited 3,200.00 11.02.2016

6000066637 -637 FORGED SOCKET FITTING  3 987 18 

31221/00

ST 19.05.2015 1 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)FORGEPRO INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025249- 

dated -13-01-

2016

FORGEPRO INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED

1,30,500.00 26.02.2016 ST - 

Development

6000066637 -637 DIE PATTERN /SOCKET FITING 3 987 18 

3122

ST 19.05.2015 1 26.05.2015 1 1 NO. 1)FORGEPRO INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025249- 

dated -13-01-

2016

FORGEPRO INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED

2,00,000.00 26.02.2016 ST - 

Development

50001442/15-16 UPVC SINGLE GLAZED WINDOW, 

1150X950

LT 10.11.2015 2 24.11.2015 7 2 NOS. 1) KARTHIK DOORS & WINDOWS 

2)FENESTECH BUIDKLING SOLUTION

NIL YES 4500025260- 

dated -14-01-

2016

KARTHIK DOORS 

AND WINDOWS

2,69,000.00 21.01.2016

6000070639 -645 ORDINARY PORTLAND CEMENT- GRADE 

53

LT 09.12.2015 1 24.12.2015 7 1 NO. 1)ACC LTD NIL YES 4500025263- 

dated -14-01-

2016

ACC LTD 13,30,000.00 21.01.2016 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000071221-227 MS ANGLE 50X50X6MM LT 05.01.2016 1 12.01.2016 7 4 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL SUPPLIERS 

2)D V STEEL CORPORATION 

3)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.4)ARUN STEELS

NIL YES 4500025265- 

dated -14-01-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

69,000.00 19.01.2016

6000071221-227 MS CHEQURED PLATE 8MM LT 05.01.2016 1 12.01.2016 7 4 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL SUPPLIERS 

2)D V STEEL CORPORATION 

3)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.4)ARUN STEELS

NIL YES 4500025265- 

dated -14-01-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

77,800.00 19.01.2016

6000071221-227 M S CHANNEL 100X50X6MM LT 05.01.2016 1 12.01.2016 7 4 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL SUPPLIERS 

2)D V STEEL CORPORATION 

3)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.4)ARUN STEELS

NIL YES 4500025265- 

dated -14-01-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

69,600.00 19.01.2016

6000071221-227 MS FLAT 50 X 6MM LT 05.01.2016 12.01.2016 7 4 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL SUPPLIERS 

2)D V STEEL CORPORATION 

3)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.4)ARUN STEELS

NIL YES 4500025265- 

dated -14-01-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

71,600.00 19.01.2016

6000071221-227 M S ROD/MS ROUND  16 MM DIA LT 05.01.2016 1 12.01.2016 7 4 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL SUPPLIERS 

2)D V STEEL CORPORATION 

3)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.4)ARUN STEELS

NIL YES 4500025265- 

dated -14-01-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

71,500.00 19.01.2016

6000071221-227 M S ROD/M S ROUND 12 MM DIA LT 05.01.2016 1 12.01.2016 7 4 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL SUPPLIERS 

2)D V STEEL CORPORATION 

3)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.4)ARUN STEELS

NIL YES 4500025265- 

dated -14-01-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

71,500.00 19.01.2016

6000071221-227 MS ROD/MS ROUND 8 MM DIA LT 05.01.2016 1 12.01.2016 7 4 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL SUPPLIERS 

2)D V STEEL CORPORATION 

3)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.4)ARUN STEELS

NIL YES 4500025265- 

dated -14-01-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

73,500.00 19.01.2016

6000070783 -792 SG Flange 3 983 11 06822/01 LT 12.12.2015 2 26.12.2015 10 5 NOS. 1)MODERN INSULATOR LIMITED 

2)CAPSO ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY DIVISI 

3)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 4)EASTERN 

ALLOYS PVT. LTD.5)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL CASTINGS

1 NO. TOUCH 

CASTINGS PVT 

LTD

YES 4500025266- 

dated -14-01-

2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

15,83,269.50 27.06.2016

6000070783 -792 METAL FITTING -3 983 09 00121/04 LT 12.12.2015 2 26.12.2015 10 5 NOS. 1)MODERN INSULATOR LIMITED 

2)CAPSO ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY DIVISI 

3)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 4)EASTERN 

ALLOYS PVT. LTD.5)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL CASTINGS

1 NO. TOUCH 

CASTINGS PVT 

LTD

YES 4500025266- 

dated -14-01-

2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

10,27,905.00 27.06.2016

6000070783 -792 SG Flange 3 983 11 06822/01 LT 12.12.2015 2 26.12.2015 10 5 NOS. 1)MODERN INSULATOR LIMITED 

2)CAPSO ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY DIVISI 

3)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 4)EASTERN 

ALLOYS PVT. LTD.5)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL CASTINGS

1 NO. TOUCH 

CASTINGS PVT 

LTD

YES 4500025267- 

dated -14-01-

2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDR

Y DIVISI

10,55,513.00 27.05.2016

6000070783 -792 METAL FITTING -3 983 09 00121/04 LT 12.12.2015 2 26.12.2015 10 5 NOS. 1)MODERN INSULATOR LIMITED 

2)CAPSO ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY DIVISI 

3)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 4)EASTERN 

ALLOYS PVT. LTD.5)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL CASTINGS

1 NO. TOUCH 

CASTINGS PVT 

LTD

YES 4500025267- 

dated -14-01-

2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDR

Y DIVISI

6,85,270.00 27.05.2016

6000070214 -221 WALL TILES 12" X 24" LT 23.11.2015 1 08.12.2015 8 3 NOS. 1)CHHABRIA TILES 

2)MURUDESHWAR CERAMICS LTD 

3)MAHAVEER CERAMICS

NIL YES 4500025276- 

dated -16-01-

2016

CHHABRIA TILES 1,19,530.00 30.11.2015

6000070214-221 FLOOR TILES 12" X 12" LT 23.11.2015 1 08.12.2015 8 3 NOS. 1)CHHABRIA TILES 

2)MURUDESHWAR CERAMICS LTD 

3)MAHAVEER CERAMICS

NIL YES 4500025276- 

dated -16-01-

2016

CHHABRIA TILES 39,710.00 16.01.2016

6000070214 -221 FLOOR TILES 24" X 24" LT 23.11.2015 1 08.12.2015 8 3 NOS. 1)CHHABRIA TILES 

2)MURUDESHWAR CERAMICS LTD 

3)MAHAVEER CERAMICS

NIL YES 4500025277- 

dated -16-01-

2016

MURUDESHWAR 

CERAMICS LTD

4,62,000.00 30.11.2015

6000071228 -236 ISMC 100 LT 05.01.2016 1 14.01.2016 4 4 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL SUPPLIERS 

2)D V STEEL CORPORATION 

3)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.4)ARUN STEELS

NIL YES 4500025281- 

dated -16-01-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

1,42,000.00 28.01.2016

LRC INSUGEN 30/70 INJ LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 1 N0. 1)BIOCON LIMITED NIL YES 4500025283- 

dated -18-01-

2016

BIOCON LIMITED 2,31,000.00 23.01.2016

6000070754 -759 SUPERIOR STEEL ROOFING SHEET 

1.06x6MTRS

LT 11.12.2015 1 26.12.2015 6 4 NOS. 1)KAILASH ROOFING SOLUTIONS 

2)KARTHIK ROOFINGS3)TATA BLUE 

SCOPE STEEL LIMITED 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025290- 

dated -18-01-

2016

KARTHIK ROOFINGS 3,31,800.00 10.02.2016

6000071276 -276 HYDROXY PROPYL METHYL CELLULOSE ST 06.01.2016 1 14.01.2016 1 1 NO. 1)THIRTHRAJ CONSOLIDATED 

COMPANY

NIL YES 4500025291- 

dated -18-01-

2016

THIRTHRAJ 

CONSOLIDATED 

COMPANY

4,13,100.00 03.02.2016 ST - 

Development

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#3

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 33,060.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4987 01 

06811#12

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 87,360.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4987 01 

06811#11

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 83,340.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#1

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 28,140.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#4

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 38,580.00 02.03.2016



6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4987 01 

06811#10

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 77,340.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4987 01 

06811#13

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 91,200.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#9

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 68,220.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4987 01 

06811#15

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 1,07,040.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#5

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 46,200.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4987 01 

06811#16

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 1,12,260.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#2

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 28,680.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#8

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 62,940.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#7

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 58,260.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#6

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025292- 

dated -18-01-

2016

SRI VARU AGENCIES 52,200.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#1

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

17,906.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4987 01 

06811#13

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

55,584.40 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4987 01 

06811#15

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

65,285.20 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4987 01 

06811#16

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

68,356.00 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#2

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

17,975.60 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4987 01 

06811#12

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

53,256.40 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4987 01 

06811#11

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

50,809.60 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#3

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

20,527.60 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#5

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

28,557.20 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#6

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

32,176.80 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#7

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

35,848.80 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#8

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

38,673.60 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#9

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

41,677.60 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4 987 01 

06811#4

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

23,874.80 02.03.2016

6000070140 -153 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE INSERT,4987 01 

06811#10

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 3 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)ELECTRONICA TOUGH CARB LTD 3)SRI 

VARU AGENCIES

NIL YES 4500025293- 

dated -18-01-

2016

ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD

47,269.20 02.03.2016

6000071024 -025 BIKANER CLAY POWDER AS PER SEC 54.0 LT 24.12.2015 1 07.01.2016 2 2 NOS. 1)SHANTA SALES CORPORATION 

2)AMARNATH INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025294- 

dated -18-01-

2016

AMARNATH 

INDUSTRIES

4,35,000.00 30.04.2016

6000070895 -903 LED LAMP 110V- RED LT 18.12.2015 2 01.01.2016 9 5 NOS. 1)SIEMENS  LTD. 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)ABB India Limited 5) C & S  

ELECTRIC 

1 NO. 

1)VAISHNO 

SWITCHGEAR 

PVT LTD

YES 4500025296- 

dated -19-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

303 17.02.2016

6000070895 -903 LED LAMP CLUSTERED TYPE 110V- 

YELLOW

LT 18.12.2015 2 01.01.2016 9 5 NOS. 1)SIEMENS  LTD. 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)ABB India Limited 5) C & S  

ELECTRIC 

1 NO. 

1)VAISHNO 

SWITCHGEAR 

PVT LTD

YES 4500025296- 

dated -19-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

303 17.02.2016

6000070895 -903 LED LAMP CLUSTERED TYPE 240V-AMBER LT 18.12.2015 2 01.01.2016 9 5 NOS. 1)SIEMENS  LTD. 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)ABB India Limited 5) C & S  

ELECTRIC 

1 NO. 

1)VAISHNO 

SWITCHGEAR 

PVT LTD

YES 4500025296- 

dated -19-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

26,361.00 17.02.2016

6000070895 -903 LED LAMP CLUSTERED TYPE 240V- GREEN LT 18.12.2015 2 01.01.2016 9 5 NOS. 1)SIEMENS  LTD. 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)ABB India Limited 5) C & S  

ELECTRIC 

1 NO. 

1)VAISHNO 

SWITCHGEAR 

PVT LTD

YES 4500025296- 

dated -19-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

26,361.00 17.02.2016

6000070895 -903 LED LAMP CLUSTERED TYPE 240V- RED LT 18.12.2015 2 01.01.2016 9 5 NOS. 1)SIEMENS  LTD. 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)ABB India Limited 5) C & S  

ELECTRIC 

1 NO. 

1)VAISHNO 

SWITCHGEAR 

PVT LTD

YES 4500025296- 

dated -19-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

26,815.50 17.02.2016

6000070895 -903 LED LAMP CLUSTERED TYPE 240V- BLUE LT 18.12.2015 2 01.01.2016 9 5 NOS. 1)SIEMENS  LTD. 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)ABB India Limited 5) C & S  

ELECTRIC 

1 NO. 

1)VAISHNO 

SWITCHGEAR 

PVT LTD

YES 4500025296- 

dated -19-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

44,909.40 17.02.2016

6000070895 -903 LED LAMP CLUSTERED TYPE 110V- BLUE LT 18.12.2015 2 01.01.2016 9 5 NOS. 1)SIEMENS  LTD. 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)ABB India Limited 5) C & S  

ELECTRIC 

1 NO. 

1)VAISHNO 

SWITCHGEAR 

PVT LTD

YES 4500025296- 

dated -19-01-

2016

SI SALES 

CORPORATION

516.2 17.02.2016

6000071024 -025 BIKANER CLAY POWDER AS PER SEC 54.0 LT 24.12.2015 1 07.01.2016 2 2 NOS. 1)SHANTA SALES CORPORATION 

2)AMARNATH INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025297- 

dated -19-01-

2016

SHANTA SALES 

CORPORATION

4,35,000.00 30.04.2016

6000070298 -319 STATION SERVICE BOARD FOR GRAND 

KATENDE

LT 27.11.2015 2 12.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD.   

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 3)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025300- 

dated -20-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 10,72,678.41 21.03.2016

6000070298 -319 UNIT AUXILIARY BRD 1&3 FOR GRAND 

KATENDE

LT 27.11.2015 2 12.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD.   

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 3)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025300- 

dated -20-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 9,80,282.22 21.03.2016

6000070298 -319 UNIT AUXILIARY BRD 2&4 FOR GRAND 

KATENDE

LT 27.11.2015 2 12.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD.   

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 3)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025300- 

dated -20-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 9,80,282.22 21.03.2016

6000070298 -319 MISCELLNEOUS  BOARD FOR GRAND 

KATENDE

LT 27.11.2015 2 12.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD.   

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 3)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025300- 

dated -20-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 6,88,267.95 21.03.2016

6000070298 -319 415V DF D/O TBMCC ENCLOSURE 

&INTEGRATION

LT 27.11.2015 2 12.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD.   

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 3)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025300- 

dated -20-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 42,01,889.49 21.03.2016

6000070298 -319 415V SF D/O PDB  ENCLOSURE 

&INTEGRATION

LT 27.11.2015 2 12.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD.   

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 3)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025300- 

dated -20-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 5,18,291.48 21.03.2016

6000070298 -319 220V SF D/O DCDB-1 

ENCLOSURE&INTEGRATION

LT 27.11.2015 2 12.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD.   

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 3)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025300- 

dated -20-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 4,99,386.44 21.03.2016

6000070298 -319 220V SF D/O DCDB-2 

ENCLOSURE&INTEGRATION

LT 27.11.2015 2 12.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD.   

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 3)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025300- 

dated -20-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,32,838.72 21.03.2016

6000070298 -319 220V SF D/O UPSDB1 

ENCLOSURE&INTEGRATION

LT 27.11.2015 2 12.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD.   

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 3)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025300- 

dated -20-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,19,653.80 21.03.2016

6000070298 -319 220V SF D/O UPSDB2 

ENCLOSURE&INTEGRATION

LT 27.11.2015 2 12.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD.   

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 3)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025300- 

dated -20-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,14,350.32 21.03.2016



6000070298 -319 SPARES,TOOLS AND TACKLES LT 27.11.2015 2 12.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD.   

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 3)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025300- 

dated -20-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 96,348.00 21.03.2016

6000070298 -319 415V WELDING RECEPTACLE LT 27.11.2015 2 12.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD.   

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 3)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025300- 

dated -20-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 44,181.79 21.03.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MCCB TP 400A 50KA TM LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

1,90,487.52 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MCCB TP 200A 50KA TM LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

33,359.92 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MCCB TP 100 50KA TM LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

44,857.30 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

POWER CONTACTOR TP 18A AC LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

1,52,565.00 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

POWER CONTACTOR TP 32A AC LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

1,63,038.75 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

POWER CONTACTOR TP 80A AC LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

50,635.50 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MPCB TP 1.6A LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

1,80,262.50 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MPCB TP 4A LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

31,740.72 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MPCB TP 6.3A LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

1,12,467.60 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MPCB TP 16A LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

12,388.80 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MPCB TP 32A LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

29,461.44 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

AUX CONTACTOR WITH 4NO 220V DC LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

68,259.00 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

AUX CONTACTOR WITH 2NO+2NC 220V 

DC

LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

58,188.00 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

AUX CONTACTOR WITH 2NO+2NC 110V 

AC

LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

96,512.00 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

ADD ON BLOCK 1NO+1NC AC LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025311- 

dated -21-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

12,325.00 20.02.2016

6000071131-139 INVERTER,3KVA-SPEC 

NO.CTI/INVERTER/1516

LT 03.12.2015 1 19.12.2015 16 3 NOS. 1)NIRVANA SOLAR 2)DELTA 

POWER SOLUTION(I) PVT LTD 3)POWER 

ONE MICRO SYSTEMS PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025312- 

dated -21-01-

2016

DELTA POWER 

SOLUTION(I) PVT LT

1,10,000.00 18.02.2016

6000070575 -579 GEN TOOL (J)/FINISHING 4 SK 2072#A4 LT 08.12.2015 1 22.12.2015 5 3 NOS. 1)CHANAKYA INDUSTRIES 

2)ARUNODAYA ENGINEERING WORKS 

3)B V K INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025315- 

dated -22-01-

2016

CHANAKYA 

INDUSTRIES

50,681.25 14.12.2015

6000070575 -579 GEN TOOL (J)/FINISHING 4 SK 2072#A5 LT 08.12.2015 1 22.12.2015 5 3 NOS. 1)CHANAKYA INDUSTRIES 

2)ARUNODAYA ENGINEERING WORKS 

3)B V K INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025315- 

dated -22-01-

2016

CHANAKYA 

INDUSTRIES

50,681.25 14.12.2015

6000070575 -579 GEN TOOL (J)/FINISHING 4 SK 2072#A6 LT 08.12.2015 1 22.12.2015 5 3 NOS. 1)CHANAKYA INDUSTRIES 

2)ARUNODAYA ENGINEERING WORKS 

3)B V K INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025315- 

dated -22-01-

2016

CHANAKYA 

INDUSTRIES

50,681.25 14.12.2015

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

POWER CONTACTOR TP 32A AC LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 2,87,258.75 22.03.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MCCB FOR 37KW TP MOTOR DOL SC LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 99,309.60 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MCCB TP 100 50KA TM LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 71,771.68 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MCCB TP 160A 50KA TM LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 40,085.94 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MCCB TP 400A 50KA TM LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,90,487.52 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

POWER CONTACTOR TP 80A AC LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 84,392.50 22.03.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MPCB TP 1.6A LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 2,61,250.00 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MPCB TP 4A LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 52,901.20 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MPCB TP 6.3A LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,01,756.40 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MPCB TP 32A LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 49,102.00 22.03.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

AUX CONTACTOR WITH 4NO 220V DC LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,28,685.00 20.02.2016



RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

AUX CONTACTOR WITH 2NO+2NC 220V 

DC

LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,11,900.00 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

ADD ON BLOCK 1NO+1NC AC LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 24,650.00 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

AUX CONTACTOR WITH 2NO+2NC 110V 

AC

LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,58,080.00 20.02.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

MPCB TP 16A LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 2,57,067.60 22.03.2016

RC/MM/MCCB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.06.08.2015

POWER CONTACTOR TP 18A AC LT 06.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NO's 1) M/s GE POWER 2) M/s 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDIA PVT. LTD. 

3) M/s LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD. 4) M/s 

SIEMENS LTD. 5) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025316- 

dated -22-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 3,05,130.00 22.03.2016

RC/MM/ACB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

ACB EDO FP 3200A 50KA WITHOUT 

RELEASE

LT 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025318- 

dated -22-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

23,66,413.02 08.03.2016

RC/MM/ACB ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.07.08.2015

ACB EDO TP 800A 50KA WITHOUT 

RELEASE

LT 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NO's 1) M/s SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT. LTD. 2) M/s LARSEN & 

TOUBRO LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA LTD.

NIL YES 4500025318- 

dated -22-01-

2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

40,14,884.49 08.04.2016

6000071150 -158 MS CASING/OUTLET VENTURI3986 01 

07721/03

LT 31.12.2015 1 07.01.2016 9 3 NOS. 1)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING 

WORKS 2)TIPPERS & TRAL0RS INDIA 

PVT LTD 3)RI ENGG (INDIA)PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025319- 

dated -22-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

2,62,800.00 04.03.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

ON OFF SWITCH 32A 220V DC LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025329- 

dated -23-01-

2016

KAYCEE INDUSTRIES 

LTD

25,200.00 22.03.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

3POLE 4WAY SWITCH 16A 220V DC 

LOCKABLE

LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025329- 

dated -23-01-

2016

KAYCEE INDUSTRIES 

LTD

12,672.00 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

2POLE 3WAY SWITCH 10A 110V AC LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025329- 

dated -23-01-

2016

KAYCEE INDUSTRIES 

LTD

2,560.00 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

BREAKER CONTROL SWITCH TNC 25A 

220V DC

LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025329- 

dated -23-01-

2016

KAYCEE INDUSTRIES 

LTD

55,924.00 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

3POLE 2WAY SWITCH 16A 220V DC LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025329- 

dated -23-01-

2016

KAYCEE INDUSTRIES 

LTD

50,184.00 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

2POLE 2WAY SWITCH 10A 110V AC LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025329- 

dated -23-01-

2016

KAYCEE INDUSTRIES 

LTD

7,680.00 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

ON OFF SWITCH 16A 110V AC LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025329- 

dated -23-01-

2016

KAYCEE INDUSTRIES 

LTD

14,200.00 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

2POLE 2WAY SWITCH 10A 110V AC 

LOCKABLE

LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025329- 

dated -23-01-

2016

KAYCEE INDUSTRIES 

LTD

47,436.00 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

AMMETER SELECTOR SWITCH 10A 415V 

AC

LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025329- 

dated -23-01-

2016

KAYCEE INDUSTRIES 

LTD

30,030.00 22.03.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

2POLE 2WAY SWITCH 10A 110V AC 

LOCKABLE

LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025331- 

dated -23-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 23,503.83 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

ON OFF SWITCH 16A 110V AC LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025331- 

dated -23-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 7,036.00 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

AMMETER SELECTOR SWITCH 10A 415V 

AC

LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025331- 

dated -23-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 15,871.52 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

2POLE 2WAY SWITCH 10A 110V AC LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025331- 

dated -23-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,902.64 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

3POLE 2WAY SWITCH 16A 220V DC LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025331- 

dated -23-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 21,833.28 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

BREAKER CONTROL SWITCH TNC 25A 

220V DC

LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025331- 

dated -23-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 24,330.60 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

2POLE 3WAY SWITCH 10A 110V AC LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025331- 

dated -23-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 2,536.90 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

3POLE 4WAY SWITCH 16A 220V DC 

LOCKABLE

LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025331- 

dated -23-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 6,278.80 22.02.2016

RC/MM/CONTROL 

SWITCHES-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.04.08.2015

ON OFF SWITCH 32A 220V DC LT 04.08.2015 2 27.08.2015 2 2 NO's 1)M/s KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD. 

2) M/s SLAZER (L&T)

NIL YES 4500025331- 

dated -23-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 10,988.12 22.02.2016

GTA/28.03.12 & 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG (NATURAL GAS) LRC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) LIMITED NIL YES 4500025349- 

dated -27-01-

2016

GAIL Gas Limited 81,83,703.23 15.01.2016

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

BOILER SERVICE PMCC #1DA,2DA & 3DA OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 1,39,21,299.39 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

BLR VALVE & DAMPER ACDB #1HA,2HA & 

3HA

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 40,13,301.69 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

BOILER  ACDB #1HB,2HB & 3HA OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 54,82,874.25 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

NKSCTS SITE MODIFICATION MATERIAL 

@1%

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 15,96,553.68 01.10.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

TOOLS & TACKELS OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 10,81,718.02 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

E&C SPARES OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 1,63,246.36 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

COMMISSIONING CHARGE FOR 

NUMERICAL RELAY

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 21,21,850.50 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

SITE MODIFICATION CHARGE OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 16,31,122.80 01.09.2015



EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

MANDATORY SPARE OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 47,50,144.19 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

AIR WASHER MCC #0SB OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 28,87,130.92 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

CT, CW TREATMENT PMCC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 42,61,413.23 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

ADMIN PMCC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 42,61,413.23 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

WORKSHOP MCC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 9,15,297.67 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

AUX. BOILER MCC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 28,42,273.13 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

FUEL OIL SERVICE PMCC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 67,68,415.10 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

ETP/STP MCC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 9,84,093.77 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

PTP MCC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 9,84,093.77 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

FW WATER PMCC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 67,68,415.10 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

CPU MCC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 10,39,271.46 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

DM PLANT MCC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 9,76,898.77 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

WATER SYSTEM PMCC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 67,68,415.10 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

SERVICE BUILDING MCC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 28,14,280.00 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

AIR CONDITIONING MCC #0TB (UNIT-2&3) OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 28,42,273.13 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

ESP AC & VENT MCC #1TB,2TB & 3TB OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 26,27,175.63 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

ESP & ID FAN AREA MCC #1HD,2HD & 3HD OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 27,45,893.01 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

220V MAIN DCDB #1FA,2FA & 3FA OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 42,01,229.91 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

AIR WASHER MCC #0SA & 0SC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 43,79,494.06 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

MISC SERVICES MCC  #0QA,0QB & 0QC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 52,13,467.08 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

VENTILATION MCC  #1TA,2TA & 3TA OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 74,50,897.83 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

AIR CONDITIONING MCC #OTA OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 17,37,822.36 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

STATION SERVICE PMCC #0DA,0DB & 0DC OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 1,11,06,137.70 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

TURBINE VALVE DB  #1KA,2KA & 3KA OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 76,51,528.20 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

SERVICE ACDB  #1QA,2QA & 3QA OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 38,95,741.68 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

TURBINE SERVICE PMCC #1DB,2DB & 3DB OT 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 1,95,17,943.27 01.09.2015

EPD/MM/15-

16/CPBG/NORTH 

KARANPUR

EMERGENCY MCC # 1DG,2DG & 3DG LRC 12.09.2015 2 19.O9.2015 0 2 NOS. 1) C&S ELECTRIC CO. LTD 2) 

LARSEN & TOUBRO

2 NOS. 

1)PYROTECH 2) 

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

YES 4500025352- 

dated -27-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,05,96,874.01 01.09.2015

6000071413-420 MS ROD/MS ROUND 8 MM DIA LT 30.11.2015 1 15.12.2015 8 3 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL SUPPLIERS 

2)ARUN STEELS 3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025354- 

dated -27-01-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

1,85,500.00 30.01.2016

6000071413-420 M S ROD/M S ROUND 12 MM DIA LT 30.11.2015 1 15.12.2015 8 3 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL SUPPLIERS 

2)ARUN STEELS 3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025354- 

dated -27-01-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

1,42,400.00 30.01.2016

6000071413-420 M S ROD/MS ROUND  16 MM DIA LT 30.11.2015 1 15.12.2015 8 3 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL SUPPLIERS 

2)ARUN STEELS 3)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500025354- 

dated -27-01-

2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

3,20,400.00 30.01.2016

RC/MM/LOR-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.09.08.2015

LOCK OUT RELAY LT 09.11.2015 2 24.11.2015 4 3 NO's 1) M/s ALSTOM T&D INDIA LTD. 

2) M/s SIEMENS LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA 

LTD.

M/s MOHAN 

EXIM

YES 4500025355- 

dated -28-01-

2016

ABB India Limited 96,600.00 27.04.2016

RC/MM/LOR-

BH&KO/CPBG/2015-

16 DT.09.08.2015

LOCK OUT RELAY LT 09.11.2015 2 24.11.2015 4 3 NO's 1) M/s ALSTOM T&D INDIA LTD. 

2) M/s SIEMENS LTD. 3) M/s ABB INDIA 

LTD.

M/s MOHAN 

EXIM

YES 4500025355- 

dated -28-01-

2016

ABB India Limited 1,93,200.00 28.03.2016

6000071550 -550 MODIFICATION MATERIAL FOR HYD STP 

MCC

ST 21.01.2016 1 23.01.2016 1 1 NO. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH NIL YES 4500025356- 

dated -28-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,60,270.00 26.02.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 LIMIT SWITCHES OF EACH TYPE ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,020.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 ARC CHUTES OF EACH RATING ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 4,690.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 FIXED CONTACT SET OF EACH TYPE & 

RATING

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 11,350.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 40VING CONTACT SET OF EACH TYPE & 

RATING

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 8,490.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 ARCING CONTACT OF EACH TYPE & 

RATING

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 7,700.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 1000/1A,15VA,CL1 CT FOR METERING ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,880.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 75/1A,10VA,CL1 CT FOR METERING ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 3,720.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM



6000067836 -836 50/1A,10VA,CL1 CT FOR METERING ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 3,720.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 20/1A,10VA,CL1 CT FOR METERING ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 3,720.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 1000/1A,15VA,CL.5P20 FOR PROTECTION ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 13,260.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CLOSING COIL OF EACH TYPE & RATING ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 7,680.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 TRIP COIL OF EACH TYPE & RATING ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 7,680.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 VOLTAGE TFR 415/ROOT3,100VA,CL1/3P 

CAST

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 9,410.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CONTROL SUPPLY TRANSFORMER 

415/110V,5KVA

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 21,550.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CNTRL SUPPLY TRANSFORMER 

415/240V1.5KVA

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 9,200.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CNTRL TRMINAL BLOCKS2.5SQM MPLUG 

IN TYPE

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 500 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 10A,DP,220V DC ON OFF SWITCH ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 740 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 6A,SP,240V AC ON OFF SWITCH ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 680 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 16A,SP,240V AC SWITCH ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 680 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 AUX. CONTACT SET ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 3,300.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 SPRING CHARGING MOTOR FOR 1000A 

BREAKER

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 34,440.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 ACP 1000A,3POLE ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 79,540.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CNTL TRMNAL BLOCKS CAGECLAMP 

TYPE2.5SQMM

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 300 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CNTL TRMNAL BLOCKS CAGE CLAMP TYPE 

6SQMM

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 350 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CONTROL FUSE LINK 2A, CHF2 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,000.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CONTROL FUSE LINK 4A, CHF4 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,000.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CONTROL FUSE LINK 6A, CHF6 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,000.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CONTROL FUSE LINK 10A, CHF10 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,000.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CONTROL FUSE LINK 16A, CHF16 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,000.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CONTROL FUSE LINK 25A, CHF25 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,000.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CONTROL FUSE LINK 50A, CHF50 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,300.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CONTROL FUSE LINK 63A, CHF63 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,300.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 POWER CONTACTOR DC16A CV-

220VDC,TP1D1810

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 3,330.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 CHARGING SPRING OF EACH TYPE & 

RATING

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 10,440.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 63A,TP,AIRBREAK SWITCH ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,500.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 32A, TP,AIRBREAK SWITCH ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,740.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 125A,TP,AIRBREAK SWITCH ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 5,860.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY2.5-

4.0A,LR1D09308

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 3,150.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP HOLDER COMPLETE 

220V DC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP HOLDER COMPLETE 

240V AC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP HOLDER COMPLETE 

110V AC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY1.0-

1.6A,LR1D09306

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 3,150.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 RESET PUSH BUTTON(BLACK)WITH 

AUX.CONTACT

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 3,600.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 OFF PUSH BUTTON(RED) WITH AUX. 

CONTACT

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 ON PUSH BUTTON(GREEN) WITH AUX. 

CONTACT

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP WITH LENSE BLUE 

220V DC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 7,000.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP WITH LENSE AMBER 

220V DC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP WITH LENSE GREEN 

220V DC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP WITH LENSE RED 220V 

DC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM



6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP WITH LENSE RED 240V 

AC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 2POLE,2WAY12A110VACA/MLOCKABLESE

LECTORSW

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 980 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 SP, ON-OFF SWITCH 16A, 110V AC ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 480 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 DP,ON-

OFF,2WAY.25A,240VACSELECTORSWITCH

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 980 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP WITH LENSE YELLOW 

110VAC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP WITH LENSE BLUE 

110V AC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 7,000.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP WITH LENSE AMBER 

110V AC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP WITH LENSE WHITE 

110V AC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP WITH LENSE 

GREEN110V AC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 INDICATING LAMP WITH LENSE RED 110V 

AC

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 25A,240V,DP, ON/OFF SELECTOR SWITCH ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 980 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 DP, 32A,110VAC ON-

OFF(CST)SELECTORSWITCH

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 980 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 4POLE,2WAY.25A,240VAC SELECTOR 

SWITCH

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,260.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 0-1000,CTR-/1A AMMETER,CL 1.0 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,360.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 0-75A,CTR-/1A AMMETER, CL 10 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,360.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 0-50A, CTR-/1A AMMETER, CL 1.0 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,360.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 0-20A, CTR-/1A AMMETER , CL 1.0 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,340.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 0-500V, CL1.0,PTR-415/110V, VOLTMETER ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,460.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 NUMERICAL RELAY MODEL 

P143916A6M0500J

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,59,910.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 16A  POWER CONTACTOR WITH 1NO AUX. 

CONTA

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,340.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 32A POWER CONTACTOR WITH 1NO 

AUX.CONTACT

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 5,490.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 63A POWER CONTACTOR WITH 1NO 

AUX.CONTACT

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 12,480.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 80A POWER CONTACTOR WITH 1NO 

AUX.CONTACT

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 15,360.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 110V/24V,100VA CONTROL SUPPLY 

TRANSFORME

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,460.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 POWER FUSE LIMK 6A, CDFL006 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,600.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 POWER FUSE LINK 16A, CDFL0016 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,600.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 POWER FUSE LINK 25A, CDFL0025 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,600.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 POWER FUSE LINK 63A, CDFL0063 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,600.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 DP,25A 110VAC ON-OFF(CST)SELECTOR 

SWITCH

ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 980 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000067836 -836 POWER FUSE LINK 80A, CDFL0080 ST 16.07.2015 2 23.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025364- 

dated -28-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,800.00 05.05.2016 ST - OEM

6000071308 -312 WIRE NAILS  1 1/2"(35MM) 13G LT 07.01.2016 1 21.01.2016 5 5 NOS. 1)PARVATHI LEATHER & 

ENGG.WORKS 2)BEST HARDWARE 

STORES 3)BHARAT STEEL WIRE 

PRODUCTS 4)GUPTA METAL & WIRE 

INDUSTRIES 5)SUPER BRIGHT 

ENGINEERING CO7)

NIL YES 4500025366- 

dated -29-01-

2016

SUPER BRIGHT 

ENGINEERING CO,

1,25,000.00 12.02.2016

6000070981 -990 AL.PATTERN & COREBOX  3 983 13 05133 LT 22.12.2015 1 05.01.2016 10 3 NOS. 1)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 

2)MODERN INSULATOR LIMITED 

3)TOUGH CASTING PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025368- 

dated -29-01-

2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

35,000.00 11.03.2016

6000070981 -990 W.PATTERN & COREBOX ,DRG 3  SK 

2560/00

LT 22.12.2015 1 05.01.2016 10 3 NOS. 1)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 

2)MODERN INSULATOR LIMITED 

3)TOUGH CASTING PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025368- 

dated -29-01-

2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

35,000.00 11.03.2016

6000070981 -990 BOT FLANGE  DRG. 3 983 13 05123 /00 LT 22.12.2015 1 05.01.2016 10 3 NOS. 1)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 

2)MODERN INSULATOR LIMITED 

3)TOUGH CASTING PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025368- 

dated -29-01-

2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

31,500.00 11.03.2016

6000070981 -990 BOT FLANGE 3-983-14-01224 /00 LT 22.12.2015 1 05.01.2016 10 3 NOS. 1)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 

2)MODERN INSULATOR LIMITED 

3)TOUGH CASTING PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025368- 

dated -29-01-

2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

37,810.00 11.03.2016

6000069472 -478 WDB ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 78,20,765.64 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 MANDATORY SPARE ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 24,39,823.75 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 SITE MODIFICATION CHARGES (12 

MANDAY)

ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 1,23,793.02 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 415V  CHP MCC-1 NEAR WT 1&2 ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 59,08,364.20 30.10.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 SITE MODIFICATION CALL (2 VISIT) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 86,781.54 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 E&C SPARES ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 1,65,843.21 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 TOOLS & TACKELS ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 1,68,712.53 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-AHP PMCC-2-SILO-(I/C-2) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 1,74,174.56 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response



6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-AHP PMCC-2-SILO-(I/C-1) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 1,74,174.56 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-AHP MCC-1-COMP-(I/C-2) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,32,479.41 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-AHP MCC-1-COMP-(I/C-1) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,32,479.41 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-CHP MCC-6-JNT-21-(I/C-2) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,61,864.83 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-CHP MCC-6-JNT-21-(I/C-1) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,61,864.83 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-CHP MCC-5-JNT-25-(I/C-2) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,61,864.83 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-CHP MCC-5-JNT-25-(I/C-1) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,61,864.83 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-CHP MCC-4-JNT-3-(I/C-2) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,32,479.41 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-CHP MCC-4-JNT-3-(I/C-1) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,32,479.41 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-CHP MCC-3-SCH-1-(I/C-2) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,61,864.83 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-CHP MCC-3-SCH-1-(I/C-1) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,61,864.83 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-CHP MCC-2-WT-3&4-(I/C-2) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,32,479.41 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-CHP MCC-2-WT-3&4-(I/C-1) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,32,479.41 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-CHP MCC-1-WT 1&2-(I/C-2) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,32,479.41 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 BUSDUCT-CHP MCC-1-WT 1&2-(I/C-1) ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 2,32,479.41 15.11.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 415V AHP MCC-3 NR RECOVERY WATER 

PH

ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 27,20,616.65 30.10.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 415V  CHP MCC-2 NEAR WT 3&4 ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 54,69,949.92 30.10.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 415V  CHP MCC-3 NEAR SCH-1(3-TRANS 

ARGMT

ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 84,29,394.10 30.10.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 415V  CHP MCC-4 NEAR JNT-3 ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 64,22,808.40 30.10.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 415V  CHP MCC-5 NEAR JNT-25 ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 99,37,963.51 30.10.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 415V  AHP PMCC-2 NEAR SILO AREA ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 46,52,607.61 30.10.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 415V  AHP MCC-1 NEAR COMPRESSOR 

HOUSE

ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 57,44,659.72 30.10.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000069472 -478 415V  CHP MCC-6 BELOW JNT-21 ST 09.10.2015 2 24.10.2015 7 1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500025370- 

dated -30-01-

2016

C & S ELECTRIC LTD., 75,28,542.82 30.10.2015 ST - Single Valid 

Response

6000071458 -467 RING FOR ORIFICE,DRG 3986 06 00952 

REV00

LT 18.01.2016 1 28.01.2016 10 2 NOS. 1)TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)GURU ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025371- 

dated -30-01-

2016

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

3,09,624.00 27.02.2016

6000071239 -251 BARA DAMAGED VERTICAL 7F & 8F LT 05.01.2016 2 12.01.2016 13 2 NOS. 1)PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD2 ) SYSTEM INFOTECH

NIL YES 4500025374- 

dated -30-01-

2016

SYSTEM INFOTECH 9,00,000.00 28.02.2016

MM/CLN/1415  PKG A MS CASING FOR BEND45 , 3 986 01 

09311/00

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS INDIA 

PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 3)QUALITY ENGG 4) 

R.I. ENGG 5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025378- 

dated -30-01-

2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,09,510.20 05.03.2016


